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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Bottolfson472
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.050 9.750 9.4509.575 37.825
3 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Ava Murcer449
Precision TX

9.200 9.850 9.3009.375 37.725
1 1 5 4 2 

2 

Landry Mead459
Precision TX

8.500 9.575 9.2509.575 36.900
9 4 1T 5 3 

3 

Makena Hickman447
Zenith

8.600 9.425 9.3259.400 36.750
6T 6 4 3 4 

4 

Karis Nartey465
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.100 9.100 9.1509.075 36.425
2 11T 9 6 5 

5 

Heaven Cravens423
Texas East

8.250 9.400 9.3509.150 36.150
11 7 6T 2 6 

6 

Trinity Thurman429
Precision TX

8.450 9.200 8.9009.450 36.000
10 9 3 7 7 

7 

Leah Teichman422
Texas East

8.600 9.450 8.5509.150 35.750
6T 5 6T 10 8 

8 

Harper Stutzman467
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.900 9.150 8.7758.700 35.525
4 10 12 9 9 

9 

Olivia Aggarwal464
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.700 9.625 8.2758.500 35.100
5 3 13 13 10 

10 

Camille Wright455
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.600 9.350 8.1508.900 35.000
6T 8 10 14 11 

11 

Chloe Leichliter425
Texas East

8.100 8.850 8.4758.775 34.200
12 13 11 11 12 

12 

Amy Niermann415
Eagle

8.000 9.100 8.4508.250 33.800
13 11T 14 12 13 

13 

Ella Mabray410
Infinite Bounds

7.100 8.300 8.8009.150 33.350
14 14 6T 8 14 

14 
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